6. ROPE CLUTCHES 6. ROPE CLUTCHES

6.1 D1 Rope Clutch 6.1 D1 Rope Clutch
Item Description Part Number Assembly Number

1 M4 x 50 Pozi Screw (Double Clutch) B4668-A4

2 M4 x 76 Pozi Pan A4 20 Min Thread (Triple Clutch) B4667-A4

3 SBC Centre Cheek 25002295

4 M4 x 25 Pozi Screw (Single Clutch) B4666-Ad4

5 SBC R/H Cheek 25002294

6 SBC Handle

7 Crinkle Washer

8 | SBC Clutch Link 29100010

9 Retaining Pin

10 Ferrule 25000907

1 SBC Upper Case Plate 25002307

12 SBC 6 — 8 mm Domino Set 28002296

13 SBC 10 — 12 mm Domino Set 28002297

14 SBC Lower Base Plate 25002308

15 Ferrule 25000907

16 SBC L/H Cheek 25002293

17 M4 Nut B5011-A4

18 SBC 6 — 8 mm Label 28002309

19 SBC 10 — 12 mm Label 28002310

20 SBC Clutch Spring 25002741
LEWVWMAR LEWMAR'

Page 26 Page 27



